
 

 

Środki trwałe oraz wartości niematerialne i prawne 

na 31.12.2023 r. 

 

 

 Grupa       

 

Wartość 

środka trwałego           

 

        Umorzenia 

           UWAGI 

(całkowite umorzenie) 

 

0 

 

16.785,00 

 

                - 

 

                 - 

 

1 

 

          4.001.884,82 

 

2.229.222,31 

 

                 - 

 

4 

 

          860.526,64 

 

 834.215,85 

 

694.311,82 

 

6 

 

            264.237,94    

 

233.458,61 

 

217.920,57 

 

7 

 

               59.891,50 

 

 59.891,50 

 

59.891,50 

 

8 

  

               54.262,94 

 

54.262,94 

  

54.262,94 

Razem: 

011 

   

           5.257.588,84 

(071) 

3.411.051,21 

 

1.026.386,83 

Wart. niem. 

i prawne 

020 

             325.007,45 

              

             217.240,65 

(071)   293.847,45 

         

(072)    217.240,65 

           255.819,95 

 

217.240,65 

 

Pozost. 

śr. trwałe 

013 

 

             965.557,78 

(072) 

           965.557,78 

 

965.557,78 

 


